
Régionale Vlessart
Vlessart 13.6.2021

SUD O LUX

Renaud VAN WETTER
C.O. Liège
Circuit : H:Noir Très Long
Distance : 12500m (Dénivelé 235m)
Temps : 2:23:54 (11'31"/km)

10/18 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Simon ARNO 1:27:42
2. Thomas VAN DER KLEIJ 1:29:27
3. Iwan VIS 1:32:48

1. 107 00:12:23 771m 16'04"/km
2. 112 00:01:55 00:14:18 183m 10'28"/km
3. 80 00:12:53 00:27:11 1023m 12'36"/km
4. 81 00:09:34 00:36:45 622m 15'23"/km
5. 109 00:11:42 00:48:27 655m 17'52"/km
6. 82 00:07:41 00:56:08 708m 10'51"/km
7. 83 00:10:54 01:07:02 1022m 10'40"/km
8. 81 00:06:31 01:13:33 684m 9'32"/km
9. 110 00:09:49 01:23:22 766m 12'49"/km

10. 108 00:05:48 01:29:10 582m 9'58"/km
11. 75 00:04:34 01:33:44 692m 6'36"/km
12. 109 00:02:10 01:35:54 255m 8'30"/km
13. 76 00:11:00 01:46:54 522m 21'04"/km
14. 112 00:05:12 01:52:06 573m 9'05"/km
15. 77 00:03:00 01:55:06 343m 8'45"/km
16. 111 00:02:06 01:57:12 345m 6'05"/km
17. 102 00:01:55 01:59:07 211m 9'05"/km
18. 94 00:04:33 02:03:40 617m 7'22"/km
19. 104 00:05:04 02:08:44 283m 17'54"/km
20. 100 00:02:59 02:11:43 129m 23'08"/km
21. 78 00:02:39 02:14:22 242m 10'57"/km
22. 79 00:04:33 02:18:55 553m 8'14"/km
23. 95 00:04:53 02:23:48 611m 8'00"/km
24. 999 00:00:06 02:23:54 111m 0'54"/km
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